
Riding The Rails Homeschool 2026, Feb-May

Fridays

We will audition before registering for this program. 
Please note that there may be individual or small group rehearsals arranged based 
on student and instructor availability, as well as costume fittings.

Friday, February 20 9AM-1PM
Friday, February 27 9AM-1PM

Friday, March 6 9AM-1PM Focus on Costumes/Dramaturgy/Set Design
Friday, March 13 9AM-1PM
Friday, March 20 9AM-1PM
Friday, March 27 9AM-1PM

Friday, April 3 9AM-1PM
Friday, April 10 spring break no class 
Friday, April 17 9AM-1PM
Friday, April 24 9AM-1PM

Friday, May 1 9AM-1PM

Friday, May 8 9AM-1PM
LONGER REHEARSAL - early morning!
bring lunch!

Friday, May 15 8AM-5PM

TBA - performance times TBA, please be 
available from 8AM-5PM, but we'll likely not be 
there the entire time

Performance Time TBA
Possible 2nd Performance TBA


